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11. Please tell me whether you think each of the following political office-holders deserves to be re-elected, or 

not.  How about -- [ROTATED]? 

 

 

C. President Obama   

 

 

 

Yes, 

deserves 

No,  

does not 

No 

opinion 

  Yes, 

deserves 

No,  

does not 

No 

opinion 

Registered Voters     National Adults    

2010 Jun 11-13 46 51 3  2010 Jun 11-13 48 49 3 

         

2010 May 24-25 48 49 3  2010 May 24-25 48 48 4 

2010 Mar 26-28 46 50 4  2010 Mar 26-28 46 50 4 

 


